
FS-2400-17 (3/95)

REGION : 09
Eastern

WI

ZONE : 5

11/28/2017

D2400-6T

Var T47,48N, R7,8W

TERM DATE : 09/30/2019

SBA SET-ASIDE : SBA, Regular Program

DISTRICT   (OR AREA): 05

Washburn

FOREST : 13

Chequamegon/Nicolet

Rank Name Bidder 
Size

Bidder 
Class

SBA 
Certification Total Bid Value

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ERICSON LOGGING INC

STEVE M. BRILLA TIMBER PRODUCTS

HECIMOVICH FOREST PRODUCTS LLC

C.J.L. TRANSFER, INC.

NORTHERN RENEWABLES LLC

FUTUREWOOD CORP.

THEODORE J STRZOK JR LOGGING

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

         $224,476.21

         $211,210.00

         $194,404.00

         $173,707.50

         $154,704.98

         $146,430.99

         $124,439.64

Species Spec 
Code

Prod
Unit

Advert. 
Rates

Stat
High Bid

Volume High
Bidder

STATE:

CONTRACT DATE:

REG:CONTRACTING OFFICER:CONTRACT FORM:

QUARTER- FY

COMPARTMENTS:

METHOD OF SALE:

APP. BASE PERIOD:

SALE NUMBER:

PRICING METHOD:

COUNTY:

SIZE CLASS:

SALE NAME:

STATUS: O REASON: 0000

007

BID DATE:

SALE CONDITION:

CONTRACT NO:

ACRES IN SALE:

TOTAL KV PLAN:

038329

11/17/2017

50486

S

0717

 Bladder SBA Salvage

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

6

MH

A

MH

004

740

004

01-03 

02-03 

02-03 

 164.00

 1,519.00

 1,338.00

 33.61

 25.75

 21.50

 62.10

 79.75

 69.62

 62.10

 79.75

 69.62

 3,021.00  24.29  74.31  74.31Total/Avg -------------

 150.00  115.00  57.50  110.11  108.54  125.01

 70.00  68.00  57.50  60.60  63.99  42.00

 60.00  54.00  57.50  33.33  23.49  30.00

Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder

 126

3 FLAT  30,553

1  -  18

Title:

Remarks:

Date:

I Certify that I have personally examined the bids submitted for this sale and 
that this is an accurate record thereof.

Signature:   
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REPORT OF TIMBER SALE
Convertible and Nonconvertible Products

(Ref. FSM 2490)
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