USDA - FOREST SERVICE

REPORT OF TIMBER SALE Convertible and Nonconvertible Products (Ref. FSM 2490)

11/28/2017 09:37

Page: 1 of 1

REGION : Eastern		09	FOREST:	man/Nicolat				STRICT (O	T (OR AREA): 05					SALE NUMBER:			50486	QUARTER- FY COMPARTMENTS:			1 - 18
STATE:		WI	COUNTY:	gon/inicolet		00		ALE NAME:									Bladder SBA Salvage		NIS.		
ACRES IN S	ALE:		SIZE CLASS	S:		5			l						Var T47,4	Ü					
BID DATE:	1	•	STATUS: O PRICING METHOD: CONTRACT FORM:		REASO	N:	0000 SI	BA SET-ASI	DE :	SBA, Regular Program			30,553	APP. BASE PERIOD: TERM DATE :		0717 09/30/2019		ZONE : CONTRACT DATE:		11/28	
SALE COND	TION:						FLAT TO	OTAL KV PL	.AN:												11/28/2017
CONTRACT	NO:	038329			2400-6		00-6T C	ONTRACTIN	IG OFFIC	ER:	l:			METHOD	METHOD OF SALE:		S				
Species	Spec Code	Prod Unit	Volume	Advert. Rates	Stat High Bid	High Bidder	2nd Bid		3rd Hi idder	4th Hi Bidder	5th Hi Bidder	6th Hi Bidder	7th Hi Bidder	8th Hi Bidder	9th Hi Bidder	10th Hi Bidder	11th Hi Bidder	12th Hi Bidder	13th Hi Bidder	14th Hi Bidder	
МН	004	01-03 164.00 33.61 62.10 62.10		150	0.00 1	15.00	57.50	110.11	108.54	125.01											
Α	740	02-03	1,519.00	25.75	79.75	79.75			68.00	57.50	60.60	63.99	42.00								
MH Total/Av	004 3	02-03	1,338.00 3,021.00	21.50 24.29	69.62 74.31	69.62 74.31	р	0.00	54.00	57.50	33.33	23.49	30.00								
					SUM	IMARY OF	BIDDERS											ne bids submitte	ed for this	sale and	
Rank	Name	ne			ı	Bidder Size	Bidder Class			Total Bid Value				that this is an accurate record thereof. Signature:							
1	FRICSO	ON LOGGIN	IG INC	NC.			N	_ <u> </u>		\$224,476.21				Signa	Signature.						
2	STEVE M. BRILLA TIMBER PRODUCTS					1	N Y				,210.00			Title:						ate:	
3	HECIMOVICH FOREST PRODUCTS LLC					1	N	N		\$194,404.00				Rema	arks:				· ·		
4	C.J.L. TRANSFER, INC.					1	N	N Y		\$173,707.50											
5	NORTHERN RENEWABLES LLC					2	N	Υ		\$154,704.98											
6	FUTUREWOOD CORP.					2	N	Υ		\$146,430.99											
7	THEOD	ORE J STR	ZOK JR LOGO	SING	1 N		N	Υ		\$124,439.64											